Horizontal Multistage Pumps
Horizontal
Stainless Steel
Multistage Pumps
3, 6, 9 m³/h
w
w
w

50 Hz Stainless Steel
3-9 m3/h
Model Number Explanation
Example: 3AMH2B-51
 3 =  m3/h
 AMH  =  Series
 2 =  # of Stages
 B =  BSP Threads
 51 =  50 Hz Single-phase
   (53-Three-phase)
Applications:
■ Small domestic and industrial systems / Domestic
water supply
■ Water distribution / Pressure boosting
■ Irrigation / Gardening / Sprinklers / Rainwater
collection
■ Industrial plants / Wash down unit
■ Other various installations
Features:
■ Compact close-coupled design, robust and rust
resistant / Superior efficiency and performances
■ Heavy duty oversize motor shaft
■ Body, impellers and diffuser made of 300
series SS for maximum durability
■ Easy maintenance
■ Robust ball bearing fitted into the motor
bracket for greater longevity
■ Single-phase models come with AU/NZ plug
Specifications:
■ Capacities up to 14 m³/h at 50 Hz. Available in
3 flow rates: 3, 5 and 9 m³/h
■ Heads up to 10 bar, at 50 Hz.
■ Suction inlet 1.25” BSP MH 3/5 - 1.5” BSP MH 9
■ Discharge outlet 1" BSP MH 3/5 - 1.25” BSP MH 9
■ Maximum working pressure 10 bar
■ Maximum ambient temperature 40 °C
■ Liquid temperature range -15 °C to 110 °C
■ Asynchronous, TEFC, Class F insulation, IP55
protection motor
■ Capacitor inside terminal box
■ Single-phase motors with built-in thermal relay
50 Hz Stainless Steel Pumps
3-9 m3/h
The new MH Series, multi-stage booster pump is designed to meet
your pressure boosting needs. The stainless steel construction offers